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Circle the pictures whose names have a short "e" sound. Write the

words in the space given.

Short E

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

DATE : -----------------------

Pay

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

Memo

Dollars

$

“ 01352” “ 15862” “65478”
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